
Data zawodów konkurencja płeć rocznik imię nazwisko szkoła wynik
08.05.2025 1000m M 2913 Grzegorz Choroszewicz SP Moryń 4,00,40
08.05.2025 300m M 2013 Jan Zwolinski SP Chojna 58,50
08.05.2025 60m K 2012 Alicja Czyleko SP 3 Gryfino 9,31
08.05.2025 60m K 2012 Venessa Kaczor SP 3 Gryfino 9,53
08.05.2025 60m K 2012 Emilia Fatyga SP 1 Gryfino 9,54
08.05.2025 60m K 2012 Marcelina Chańko SP 1 Gryfino 9,70
08.05.2025 60m K 2012 Milena Drożdziel SP 3 Gryfino 9,70
08.05.2025 60m K 2012 Olga Jangas SP 1 Gryfino 9,91
08.05.2025 60m K 2012 Natalia Wójcik SP 3 Gryfino 9,97
08.05.2025 60m K 2012 Oliwia Mizińska SP 3 Gryfino 10,08
08.05.2025 60m K 2012 Michalina Stachów SP Chwarstnica 10,14
08.05.2025 60m K 2012 Martyna Ochocka SP 2 Chojna 10,25
08.05.2025 60m K 2012 Gabriela Lisiecka SP 3 Gryfino 10,46
08.05.2025 60m K 2012 Franciszka Bartosierwicz SP 3 Gryfino 10,56
08.05.2025 60m K 2012 Amelia Sznigir SP 3 Gryfino 10,63
08.05.2025 60m K 2012 Jagoda Synajko SP 1 Gryfino 10,68
08.05.2025 60m K 2012 Alicja Pytlak SP 1 Gryfino 10,80
08.05.2025 60m K 2012 Lidia Martinka SP 3 Gryfino 10,87
08.05.2025 60m K 2012 Antonina Kraska SP 2 Gryfino 11,28
08.05.2025 60m K 2012 Julian Chełstowska SP 2 Chojna 11,39
08.05.2025 60m K 2012 Lena Bartusiak SP 2 Gryfino 11,71
08.05.2025 60m K 2012 Marianna Rzewnik SP 2 Gryfino 12,09
08.05.2025 60m K 2012 Gabriela Murmyło SP 2 Chojna 12,52
08.05.2025 60m K 2013 Mia Kowalczuk SP 2 Chojna 9,59
08.05.2025 60m K 2013 Darina Trubiichuk SP 2 Gryfino 9,60
08.05.2025 60m K 2013 Alicja Chańko SP 1 Gryfino 9,98
08.05.2025 60m K 2013 Hania Zabłocka SP 3 Gryfino 10,02
08.05.2025 60m K 2013 Adrianna Olszańska SP 2 Chojna 10,09
08.05.2025 60m K 2013 Julian Bigos SP Moryń 10,17
08.05.2025 60m K 2013 Maja Nowaczyńska SP Moryń 10,28
08.05.2025 60m K 2013 Maja Trzópek SP 2 Chojna 10,46
08.05.2025 60m K 2013 Lena Głodzik SP 3 Gryfino 10,58
08.05.2025 60m K 2013 Małgorzata Karczewska SP Moryń 10,59
08.05.2025 60m K 2013 Alicja Czerkasiewicz SP Gardno 10,64
08.05.2025 60m K 2013 Adrianna Zioło SP 2 Gryfino 11,18
08.05.2025 60m K 2013 Maria Węclewska SP 2 Gryfino 11,31
08.05.2025 60m K 2013 Natalia Szczepanowska SP 2 Gryfino 11,32
08.05.2025 60m K 2013 Martyna Szewczuk SP Chwarstnica 11,46
08.05.2025 60m K 2013 Diana Leśniak SP 2 Gryfino 11,68
08.05.2025 60m K 2013 Weronika Kacała SP 2 Gryfino 12,60
08.05.2025 60m K 2013 Maja Kaliciak SP 2 Gryfino 13,34
08.05.2025 60m K 2014 Martyna Nowaczyńska SP Moryń 9,92
08.05.2025 60m K 2014 Antonina Zdunek SP Moryń 10,04
08.05.2025 60m K 2014 Aleksandra Siszko SP Czelin 10,22
08.05.2025 60m K 2014 Ida Babińska SP 3 Gryfino 10,47
08.05.2025 60m K 2014 Iga Smolińska SP Chwarstnica 10,57
08.05.2025 60m K 2014 Pola Cieśla Madoń SP 2 Gryfino 10,69
08.05.2025 60m K 2014 Marcelina Zioło SP Chwarstnica 10,74
08.05.2025 60m K 2014 Maja Bednarczyk SP 2 Chojna 10,80
08.05.2025 60m K 2014 Klaudia Pisarek SP 3 Gryfino 10,81
08.05.2025 60m K 2014 Wiktoria Stodolska SP 2 Gryfino 10,88
08.05.2025 60m K 2014 Nela Popławska SP 3 Gryfino 10,90
08.05.2025 60m K 2014 Blanka Ślęzak SP Moryń 10,91
08.05.2025 60m K 2014 Anna Głowacka SP Moryń 11,14

MIASTO - GRYFINO



08.05.2025 60m K 2014 Wiktoria Ziemba SP 3 Gryfino 11,45
08.05.2025 60m K 2014 Zuzia Gólcz SP 3 Gryfino 11,59
08.05.2025 60m K 2014 Lena Herbin SP Moryń 11,59
08.05.2025 60m K 2014 Nmaria Tkalik SP 2 Gryfino 11,72
08.05.2025 60m K 2014 Venessa Drajling SP 3 Gryfino 11,86
08.05.2025 60m K 2014 Oliwia Kawka SP Chwarstnica 12,15
08.05.2025 60m K 2015 Tola Baszak SP 3 Gryfino 10,91
08.05.2025 60m K 2015 Sofia Podgórna SP Moryń 11,04
08.05.2025 60m K 2015 Eliza Klonowska SP Moryń 11,07
08.05.2025 60m K 2015 Laura Piasecka SP Moryń 11,15
08.05.2025 60m K 2015 Lidia Śliwińska SP 3 Gryfino 11,19
08.05.2025 60m K 2015 Adrianna Wąchała SP 3 Gryfino 11,40
08.05.2025 60m K 2015 Antonina Kaczmarek SP Moryń 11,77
08.05.2025 60m K 2015 Blanka Dziatkiewicz SP Moryń 12,09
08.05.2025 60m K 2015 Jagoda Schmidt SP 3 Gryfino 12,11
08.05.2025 60m K 2015 Izabela Pręcikowska SP Moryń 12,23
08.05.2025 60m K 2015 Jagoda Litwiniuk SP 3 Gryfino 12,91
08.05.2025 60m K 2017 Natalia Ragan SP 3 Gryfino 11,53
08.05.2025 60m K 2017 Basia Zabłocka SP 3 Gryfino 12,24
08.05.2025 60m K 2017 Maja Sawicka SP 3 Gryfino 12,46
08.05.2025 60m K 2017 Nadia Kaczor SP 3 Gryfino 13,34
08.05.2025 60m M 2012 Julian Niski SP 1 Gryfino 9,07
08.05.2025 60m M 2012 Marcel Wieczorek SP 2 Gryfino 10,41
08.05.2025 60m M 2013 Tomasz Rybka SP 2 Gryfino 9,91
08.05.2025 60m M 2013 Marcel Ragan SP 3 Gryfino 10,44
08.05.2025 60m M 2013 Jan Surdacki SP 2 Gryfino 11,53
08.05.2025 60m M 2014 Miłosz Kaczmarczyk SP 2 Gryfino 10,43
08.05.2025 60m M 2014 Staś Wirski SP 3 Gryfino 10,48
08.05.2025 60m M 2014 Miłosz Ziętek SP Gardno 10,73
08.05.2025 60m M 2014 Marek Jaksina SP 3 Gryfino 11,16
08.05.2025 60m M 2014 Kacper Radziewicz SP Gardno 11,33
08.05.2025 60m M 2014 Hubert Dyjak SP Gardno 11,56
08.05.2025 60m M 2014 Igor Wardęga SP Gardno 12,88
08.05.2025 60m M 2015 Jan Kukła SP 2 Gryfino 12,26
08.05.2025 60m M 2021 Michał Wierzbicki Prz.nr 1 18,89
08,05,2025 pk K 2012 Julian Grzegorska SP 3 Gryfino 8,97
08.05.2025 pk K 2012 Antonina Kraska SP 2 Gryfino 6,71
08.05.2025 pk K 2012 Lidia Martinka SP 3 Gryfino 6,51
08.05.2025 pk K 2012 Hanna Jastrzębska SP Gardno 6,13
08.05.2025 pk K 2012 Marainna Rzewnik SP 2 Gryfino 6,00
08.05.2025 pk K 2012 Lena Bartocha SP 2 Gryfino 4,97
08.05.2025 pk M 2012 Marcel Wieczorek SP 2 Gryfino 7,37
08.05.2025 pp K 2013 Maria Węclewska SP 2 Gryfino 23,00
08.05.2025 pp K 2013 Hania Zabłocka SP 3 Gryfino 22,00
08.05.2025 pp K 2013 Adrianna Zioło SP 2 Gryfino 21,00
08.05.2026 pp K 2013 Natalia Szczepanowska SP 2 Gryfino 18,00
08.05.2025 pp K 2013 Weronika Kacała SP 2 Gryfino 14,00
08.05.2025 pp K 2013 Maja Kalixciak SP 2 Gryfino 8,00
08.05.2025 pp K 2015 Magdalena Beyger SP 3 Gryfino 24,00
08.05.2025 pp K 2015 Adrianna Wąchała SP 3 Gryfino 20,00
08.05.2025 pp K 2015 Lidia Śliwinska SP 3 Gryfino 18,00
08.05.2025 pp K 2015 Jagoda Litwiniuk SP 3 Gryfino 9,00
08.05.2025 pp K 2017 Natalia Ragan SP 3 Gryfino 15,00
08.05.2025 pp K 2017 Basia Zabłocka SP 3 Gryfino 10,00
08.05.2025 pp M 2013 Tomasz Rybka SP 2 Gryfino 44,00
08.05.2025 pp M 2013 Marcel Ragan SP 3 Gryfino 32,00



08.05.2025 pp M 2013 Miłosz Kaczmarczyk SP 2 Gryfino 28,00
08.05.2025 pp M 2013 Bartosz Iwko SP 3 Gryfino 24,00
08/05.2025 pp M 2013 Jan Surdacki SP 2 Gryfino 24,00
08.05.2025 pp M 2013 Alan Kasperkiewicz SP 3 Gryfino 10,00
08.05.2025 pp M 2014 Jakub Mitura SP 3 Gryfino 38,00
08.05.2025 pp M 2014 Staś Wirski SP 3 Gryfino 38,00
08.05.2025 pp M 2014 Kacper Radziewicz SP Gardno 35,00
08.05.2025 pp M 2014 Igor Wardęga SP Gardno 24,00
08.05.2025 pp M 2014 Miłosz Ziętek SP Gardno 16,00
08.05.2025 pp M 2014 Hubert Dyjak SP Gardno 20,00
08.05.2025 swd K 2012 Emilia Fatyga SP 1 Gryfino 4,34
08.05.2025 swd K 2012 Milena Drożdzie Drożdziel SP 3 Gryfino 4,22
08.05.2025 swd K 2012 Alicja Czyleko SP 3 Gryfino 4,19
08.05.2025 swd K 2012 Marcelina Chańko SP 1 Gryfino 4,02
08.05.2025 swd K 2012 Venessa Kaczor SP 3 Gryfino 4,00
08.08.2025 swd K 2012 Olga Jangas SP 1 Gryfino 3,79
08.05.2025 swd K 2012 Gabriela Lisicka SP 3 Gryfino 3,74
08.05.2025 swd K 2012 Franciszka Bartosiewicz SP 3 Gryfino 3,70
08.05.2025 swd K 2012 Oliwia Mizińska SP 3 Gryfino 3,65
08.05.2025 swd K 2012 Jagoda Synejko SP 1 Gryfino 3,39
08.05.2025 swd K 2012 Martyna Ochocka SP 2 Chojna 3,21
08.05.2025 swd K 2012 Alicja Pytlak SP 1 Gryfino 3,13
08.05.2025 swd K 2012 Gabriela Murmyło SP 2 Chojna 2,84
08.05.2025 swd K 2012 Jagoda Artman SP Chwarstnica 2,78
08.05.2025 swd K 2012 Julian Chełstowska SP 2 Chojna 2,57
08.05.2025 swd K 2013 Darina Trubiichuk SP 2 Gryfino 4,30
08.05.2025 swd K 2013 Julian Bigos SP Moryń 3,90
08.05.2025 swd K 2013 Małgorzata Karczewska SP Moryń 3,54
08.05.2025 swd K 2013 Adrianna Olszańska SP 2 Chojna 3,48
08.05.2025 swd K 2013 Alicja Czerkasiewicz SP Gardno 3,44
08.05.2025 swd K 2013 Maja Nowaczyńska SP Moryń 3,36
08.05.2025 swd K 2013 Lena Głodzik SP 3 Gryfino 3,29
08.05.2025 swd K 2013 Maja Trzópek SP 2 Chojna 3,27
08.05.2025 swd K 2013 Mia Kowalczuk SP 2 Chojna 2,80
08.05.2025 swd K 2013 Anna Kukla SP 2 Gryfino 2,47
08.05.2025 swd K 2013 Diana Leśniak SP 2 Gryfino 2,19
08.05.2025 swd K 2014 Aleksandra Szuszko SP Czelin 3,72
08.05.2025 swd K 2014 Antonina Zdunek SP Moryń 3,71
08.05.2025 swd K 2014 Laura Głowacka SP Moryń 3,57
05.08.2025 swd K 2014 Pola Cieśla Madoń SP 2 Gryfino 3,29
08.05.2025 swd K 2014 Blanka Slęzak SP Moryń 3,26
08.05.2025 swd K 2014 Ida Babińska SP 3 Gryfino 3,22
08.05.2025 swd K 2014 Nela Popławska SP 3 Gryfino 3,16
08.05.2025 swd K 2014 Lena Herbin SP Moryń 3,14
08.05.2025 swd K 2014 Venessa Drajling SP 3 Gryfino 3,09
08.05.2025 swd K 2014 Kornelia Zioło SP Chwarstnica 3,09
08.05.2025 swd K 2014 Maja Bednarczyk SP 2 Chojna 2,92
08.05.2025 swd K 2014 Maria Tkalik SP 2 Gryfino 2,91
08.05.2025 swd K 2014 Wiktoria Ziemba SP 3 Gryfino 2,63
08.05.2025 swd K 2014 Klaudia Pisarek SP 3 Gryfino 2,57
08.05.2025 swd K 2015 Sofia Podgórna SP Moryń 3,12
08.05.2025 swd K 2015 Eliza Klonowska SP Moryń 3,06
08.05.2025 swd K 2015 Tola Baszak SP 3 Gryfino 3,06
08.05.2025 swd K 2015 Magdalena Beyger SP 3 Gryfino 2,97
08.05,2025 swd K 2015 Laura Piasecka SP Moryń 2,86
08.05.2025 swd K 2015 Jagoda Schmidt SP 3 Gryfino 2,84



08.05.2025 swd K 2015 Izabela Pręcikowska SP Moryń 2,79
08.05.2025 swd K 2015 Antonina Kaczmarek SP Moryń 2,75
08.05.2025 swd K 2015 Blanka Dziatkiewicz SP Moryń 2,54
08.05.2025 swd K 2016 Tatiana Rozworska SP 3 Gryfino 2,57
08.05.2025 swd M 2012 Julian Niski SP 1 Gryfino 4,29
08.05.2025 swd M 2013 Jan Zwolinski SP 2 Chojna 3,19
08.05.2025 swd M 2014 Marek Jaksina SP 3 Gryfino 3,58
08.05.2025 swd M 2015 Jan Kukla SP 2 Gryfino 2,55


